
--- -
RESOLUTION NO. 95-59 

*************** 

BE IT RESOLVED by the Township Trustees of Ullion Township, Butler County, Ohio that: 

Per Amended Certificate of Estimated Resources - 11/2/95: 

Additional funds for the Police Dept. to be appropriated into 
line items as follows: 
209 - 39-50104 
209-39-50202 
209-39-50304 
209-39-50500 
209-39-50700 
209-39-55026 

$200,000.00 
23,000.00 

425,522.U 
75 , 000.00 
2,600.00 

21,000.00 

Drug Law Enforcement Fund: 
Appropriation in Account No. 
222-50-55026 From:$3,507.66 / 

To:$3,776.50 ,G 

Total $747,122.26 c/G 

To Correct appropriations in the Fire 
From: 2,652,173.53 To: 2,654,116.53 
From: 135,029.75 To: 136,000.00 
From: 94 , 850.00 To: 95,000.00 

Fund: 
AlC 210-40-50304 
AlC 210-40-50500 
AlC 210-40-50800 /c.....; 

To Transfer Line Item Accounts to Clear End of Year: 

From: 101-12-50903 To: 101-01-59017 $2,204.28 
(Gen' 1. Fund) 101-01-59219 4,072.93 

101-01-55026 12,021.89 
:<7S""":l S 1,/ 101-02-50600 850.96 

101-02-50700 692.38 
101-02-55026 785.36 
101-06-50304 186.95 
101-06-50700 24.21 
101-09-55026 6,699.18 

From: 204-33-50903 To: 204-31-50500 7,683.06 
(Road Dept.) 204-31-50800 207.37 

204-31-51101 2,675.92 
{). i.:. ::. q '1 0.:-/ 204-31-51102 6,477 .54 

204-31-55026 3,495.43 
204-31-55050 237.70 
204-32-50104 5,522.62 

From: 205-35-50800 To : 205-35-50500 50.00 
'I n. 7.:l. ( Cemetery) 205-35-50600 377.72 

From: 205-35-51101 To: 205-35-51102 238.20 
From: 210-40-50304 To: 210 - 40-50500 34,015.18 

(Fire Dept.) 210-40-50600 6,926.61 
6~!::~ :1 ';, J , $' '.l.. 210-40-50700 1,313.56 

210-40-51102 1,609.90 
From: 101-01-50104 210-40-55050 11 ,466.57 ,/ e....-

To: 101-01-50103 443.22 

Adopted the 19th day of December, 19 95 

Attest: 'dduLU >t uiuu,4 
Towllship Trustees Towllship Clerk 




